

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 6 6 2 0 / 2 0 0 4

U.P. AVAS EV A M VI K A S P A R I S H A D

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

MUNNA LA L & AN R.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P , exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 2 6 6 2 2 , 2 6 6 2 3 , 2 6 6 2 4 , 2 6 6 2 5 , 2 6 6 2 6 , 2 6 6 2 7 , 2 6 6 2 8 , 2 6 6 2 9 ,
266 3 0 , 266 3 1 , 266 3 2 , 266 3 3 , 266 3 4 , 266 3 6 , 266 3 7 , 266 3 8 , 266 3 9 , 266 4 0 ,
266 4 1 , 266 4 2 , 266 4 3 , 266 4 4 , 266 4 5 , 266 4 6 , 266 4 7 , 266 4 8 , 266 4 9 , 266 5 0 ,
2 6 6 5 1 , 2 6 6 5 2 of 2 0 0 4 , 5 8 6 2 and 6 0 3 6 of 2 0 0 6 , 2 5 8 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 2 7 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. K . Jain,Adv.
Mr. Ravi Pr a k a s h Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.
Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Pr a deep Misra,Adv.
Mr Javaid Muzaffar, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Ku m a r Khaitan,Adv.
Mr. Sha kil Ahmed Syed,Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.
Mr Vikas Bans al, Adv.
Mr G Venkatesh Rao, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Ku m a r Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.
Mr Vijay Tha ku r, Adv.

SL P(C) NO. 2 6 6 2 1 / 2 0 0 4

No order is required in this matter.

SL P(C) NO. 2 6 6 4 1 / 2 0 0 4

Respondents are granted two weeks' time to cure the defect, as last chance.

List again on 4.1. 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar

hj