

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26620/2004

U.P. AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUNNA LAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

- SLP(C) NO. 20012-20013 of 2008
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 2589 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26621 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26622 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26623 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26624 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26625 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26626 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26627 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26628 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26629 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26630 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26631 of 2004
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26632 of 2004
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26633 of 2004
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26634 of 2004
(With office report)

Item No.5

- SLP(C) NO. 26636 of 2004
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26637 of 2004
(With office report)
- SLP(C) NO. 26652 of 2004

(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6036 of 2006
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Taneja, Adv.
Ms Lalita Kohli, Adv.
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Punit Dutt Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr Pradeep Misra, Adv.
Mr Suraj Singh, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO. 26636/2004

Service is complete on respondent Nos. 2 and 3.

Petitioner to take fresh steps in a week, as last chance,
for issuance of notice to respondent no.1.

-3-

Item No.5

SLP(C) NO. 26637/2004

Service is complete on respondent no.1.

Petitioner to take fresh steps in a week , as last chance,
for issuance of notice to respondent no.2 by registered post with
acknowledgment due.

SLP(C) NO. 26652/2004

Service is complete on respondent Nos. 1 and 3.

Petitioner to take fresh steps in a week, as last chance,
for issuance of notice to respondent no.2 by registered post with
acknowledgment due.

SLP(C) NO.26620, 26621, 26622, 26623, 26624, 26625,
26627,26626,26628,26629,26630,26631,26632,26633,26634 of 2004

Deleted.

SLP(C) NOS. 6036/2006,SLP(C) NO. 2589/2007, SLP(C) NO.20012-
20013/2008

Files not received.

List again on 14.4.2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj